

T  
ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20419/2008

NAIR SERVICE SOCIETY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.BEERMASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21139 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vivek Sharma,Adv.

M/s. Temple Law Firm,Advs.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await Service in SLP(C) No. 21139/08.

Served respondents may file appearance and counter affidavit before  
14.11.2008.

List the matter on 14.11.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar